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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  50   Girls 1200 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Toronto West 4:45.00Scratch, Jones   1 1866
Toronto West 5:50.00Scratch, Beatrice   2 1864
CK Running Club NTAkinwale, Emma   3 1464

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  51   Boys 1200 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  
  3  

Toronto West 4:45.00Hollow, Benjamin   4 1860
Flying Angels NTFrancis, Kijani   5 1552
Durham Dragons NTMaginley, Easton   6 1483

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  52   Girls 1500 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Toronto West 5:40.00Dorgan, Mae   1 1857
Athletiques Int 5:45.00Mullin, Charlotte-Mary   2 1409
Bisons Track Club 5:50.00Macfarlane, Kate   3 1419
CK Running Club 6:00.00Lindsay, Lauren   4 1466
GB Coyotes 6:00.00Herman, Iris   5 1647
Toronto West 6:20.00Willmann, Eleanor   6 1868

  7  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached Ontario 5:16.00Yendall, Elliott   1 1895
CK Running Club 5:16.80Warrington, Kennedy   2 1476
Etobicoke Track 5:20.11Sherwin, Charlie   3 1493
Etobicoke Track 5:21.10Montaine, Aleksandra   4 1491
The Gazelles 5:25.00Kristo, Adelina   5 1805
Bisons Track Club 5:35.00Jackson, Vienna   6 1416
Toronto West 5:40.00Mele, Betty   7 1862
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  54   Girls 1500 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Etobicoke Track 5:03.25Armstrong, Monique   1 1484
The Gazelles 5:15.00Quinn, Charlotte   2 1828
Etobicoke Track 5:20.13Wiskin, Norah   3 1496
Toronto West 5:30.00Ornelas Coutinho, Nicole   4 1863
Bisons Track Club 5:45.00Calmettes, Zoe   5 1412
GB Coyotes 5:51.61Moores, Madelyn   6 1650
GB Coyotes 6:00.80McPhatter, Avery   7 1649
CK Running Club 6:20.00Long, Genevieve   8 1468
Unattached Ontario NTZehr-Holst, Molly   9 1898

  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  56   Girls 1500 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Mississauga T.F.C. 5:12.20Majkowski, Veronika   1 1688
Mississauga T.F.C. 5:27.20Kolodenko, Dominika   2 1685
Durham Dragons 5:30.14Duivesteyn, Maya   3 1482

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  55   Boys 1500 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 4:30.00Rossander, Smith   1 1832
Etobicoke Track 4:55.25Eman, Kiseri   2 1485
Bisons Track Club 4:57.00Marinoff, Gage   3 1420
Flying Angels NTAsim, Ayaan   4 1513
Athletiques Int NTHeward, Easton   5 1407
Unattached Ontario NTZehr-Holst, Mason   6 1897
Unattached Ontario NTHershey, Benjamin   7 1874

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  53   Boys 1500 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Toronto West 5:00.00Scratch, Edward   1 1865
Toronto West 5:10.00Maskratchki, Max   2 1861
GB Coyotes 5:15.00Mothersell, Casey   3 1651
The Gazelles 5:20.00Varadarajan, Viaan   4 1847
Toronto West 5:40.00Gandhi Nott, Niam   5 1859
Unattached Ontario NTZehr, Norris   6 1896

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  57   Boys 1500 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Saugeeen TC 4:59.49Leary, Nathan   1 1738
Mississauga T.F.C. 5:12.30Bhambi, Arjan   2 1679
Mississauga T.F.C. 5:23.10Lambert, Matthew   3 1687
Mississauga T.F.C. 5:25.10Zaidi, Mohsin   4 1696
Flying Angels NTHilson, Gavin   5 1566
Flying Angels NTGorodetsky, Tom   6 1557

  7  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Saugeeen TC 4:20.87Leary, Emmett   1 1737
Unattached Ontario 4:21.30Hershey, Oliver   2 1875
Unattached Ontario 4:27.00Jokitalo, Liam   3 1880
Brampton Track 4:32.11Haasbroek, Ewan   4 1437
The Gazelles 4:48.00Maki, Rory   5 1809
Kawartha Lakes 4:53.35Hill, Josiah   6 1652
Mississauga T.F.C. 4:55.40Shipley, Eamon   7 1692
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  2   Girls 60 Meter Dash U9
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

  1  
Speed Dee AC NTKenga, Zalia   2 1752
Airblastoff Lions 14.09Cuddy, Blakely   3 1405
Airblastoff Lions 10.64Cuddy, Tori   4 1406
Flying Angels 13.26Eskenian, Sena   5 1545
Speed Dee AC NTKenga, Zoe   6 1753
Unattached Ontario NTJohnson, Alexandra   7 1877

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  4   Girls 60 Meter Dash U11
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

  1  
The Gazelles NTForbes, Jordyn   2 1794
Flying Angels NTAwoyemi, Iva   3 1514
The Gazelles 10.10Edwards, Laila   4 1791
Flying Angels 10.33Johnson, Victoria   5 1572
Quest Sports NTLowe, Tamera   6 1711
The Gazelles NTSankaranarayanan, Shreyaa   7 1835

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

  1  
The Gazelles NTJagdeo, Nivaeya   2 1799
M.B. Track Club 12.03Shaikh, Sheza   3 1656
Flying Angels 9.81Dixon, Violet   4 1538
The Gazelles 10.85Sirisenthuran, Aria   5 1838
Flying Angels NTEskenian, Sophia   6 1546
Flying Angels NTHamilton-Charles, Sabali   7 1562

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Speed Dee AC NTMartin, Nylah   2 1754
Flying Angels 11.51Oconnor, Janessa   3 1597
Quest Sports 9.20Charles, Nia Simone   4 1704
Bisons Track Club 10.88Giambrone, Layla   5 1415
Quest Sports NTOparah, Sarah   6 1714
Flying Angels NTDasu, Aleena   7 1534

  8  



Flying Angels Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:16 PM  2026-01-16  Page 11
Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  6   Girls 60 Meter Dash U13
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

United Tamil SC NTPrabakaran, Harsha   1 26
The Gazelles NTSt John- Caesar, Soriah   2 1841
Flying Angels 9.27Anderson, Otavia   3 1507
Maximus 8.52Ushurhe, Eliora   4 1674
The Gazelles 8.85Duhaney, Sienna   5 1789
Flying Angels 9.60Gilpin, Arielle   6 1556
Flying Angels NTMiller, Dacia   7 1586

  8  
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

The Gazelles NTNelson, Trinity   1 1818
The Gazelles NTWilson, Arianna   2 1854
Flying Angels 9.15Walker, Juliana-Marie   3 1639
Quest Sports 8.50Stainburn, Leah   4 1717
Flying Angels 8.86Taylor, Ava   5 1634
Bisons Track Club 9.66Freypons, Juliette   6 1414
Maximus NTOssai, Ayomide   7 1666

  8  
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

CK Running Club NTSippel, Olivia   1 1472
The Gazelles 10.92Arasakumar, Avery Elyse   2 1766
Bisons Track Club 9.05Prokoudine, Eva   3 1422
Roadrunners 8.39Dako, Darea   4 1729
Flying Angels 8.88Abraham, Amaia   5 1497
Bisons Track Club 9.66Parize, Lilly-Grace   6 1421
The Gazelles NTSushil, Hasini   7 1842

  8  
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

The Gazelles NTAmafu, Darlene   1 1765
Flying Angels 9.94Campbell, Julia   2 1523
Flying Angels 9.03Garber, Eloise   3 1555
Flying Angels 8.20Oppong, Aleena   4 1604
Quest Sports 9.01Azeez, Avery   5 1703
Stac Hamilton 9.81Petryk-Orr, Elliott   6 1761
Maximus NTAyinla, Zahra   7 1657

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  8   Girls 60 Meter Dash U15
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

  1  
The Gazelles NTCho, Kailey   2 1777
The Gazelles 8.76Cuarteron, Ainsley   3 1781
Quest Sports 8.26Levy, Mckennah   4 1710
Flying Angels 8.26Smith, Tzara-Skii   5 1629
Mississauga T.F.C. 8.76Bogle-Bailey, Vaylah   6 1680
Flying Angels NTNuwame, Azura   7 1592

  8  
Heat   2 of  5   Prelims

The Gazelles NTMoore, Mia   1 1814
Saugeeen TC NTPoulsen, Avery   2 1739
Quest Sports 8.72Ssonko, Nila   3 1716
Speed Dee AC 8.20Armstrong, Arija   4 1743
Flying Angels 8.38Danclar-Rodney, Kyanna   5 1532
Stac Hamilton 8.88Akinkuolie, Morayo   6 1759
The Gazelles NTBantu, Nala Danae   7 1769

  8  
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

Flying Angels NTBeacher, Serenity   1 1516
The Gazelles NTCabot, Chloe   2 1774
The Gazelles 8.59Jones, Janelle   3 1801
The Gazelles 8.18Vishnuwardhana, Shesmeya   4 1848
Saugeeen TC 8.40Hyre, Mikayla   5 1735
Stac Hamilton 8.91Olanubi, Folake   6 1760
Maximus NTJames, Yanique   7 1661

  8  
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

Speed Dee AC NTBeyene, Jasmine   1 1746
The Gazelles NTKennedy, Eden   2 1804
Unattached Ontario 8.58Johnson, Genevieve   3 1878
Speed Dee AC 8.15Salwonchuk, Gabrielle   4 1757
Speed Dee AC 8.45Gervais, Reanne   5 1748
The Gazelles 8.95Luciow, Ayla   6 1808
Speed Dee AC NTBenois- Dillon, Siage   7 1745

  8  
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

The Gazelles NTKamal, Hannah   1 1803
Flying Angels 9.12Ogueri, Naomi   2 1601
Flying Angels 8.54White, Keresha   3 1641
Quest Sports 8.03Cole, Mayven   4 1705
Flying Angels 8.53Oconnor, Jenae   5 1598
The Gazelles 8.97Spence, Kaylee   6 1840
Flying Angels NTReyes-Martinez, Tatiana   7 1620

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  10   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

The Gazelles NTRichelieu, Nevaeh   1 1830
Flying Angels 9.53Douglas, Ashley   2 1540
The Gazelles 8.49Ndeke, Samuela   3 1816
Flying Angels 8.08Cornelius, Eden   4 1531
Brampton Track 8.10Gumarathas, Kirthiga   5 1436
Brampton Track 8.53Matthews, Charlise   6 1443
The Gazelles NTBrown, Kayla   7 1772

  8  
Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

The Gazelles NTCumberbatch, Eva   1 1783
Flying Angels 9.24Lam, Josie   2 1576
Mississauga T.F.C. 8.42Shawniah, Ackie   3 1691
Flying Angels 8.04Sodi, Bavleen Kaur   4 1630
Maximus 8.10Holden, Ella   5 1660
Quest Sports 8.58Ranasinghe, Sithuli   6 1715
Flying Angels NTSmith, Audrey   7 1628

  8  
Heat   3 of  6   Prelims

Maximus NTSooman, Solah   1 1670
Flying Angels 9.02Obazee, Ella   2 1595
Flying Angels 8.40John, Meah   3 1571
Flying Angels 8.04Obazee, Eliana   4 1594
Monte Cristo 8.22Cristiano, Isla   5 1401
Bisons Track Club 8.65Kiar, Elsa   6 1417
Flying Angels NTAlexander Walker, Symphonie   7 1504

  8  
Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

The Gazelles NTPatten, Alyssa   1 1824
Bisons Track Club 9.00King, Ella   2 1418
The Gazelles 8.39Daris, Jaida   3 1784
The Gazelles 8.02Wiles, Tianna   4 1851
Flying Angels 8.22Watson, Jayda   5 1640
The Gazelles 8.69O'Brien, Laila   6 1820
The Gazelles NTGrey, Daidralee   7 1796

  8  
Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

Burlington Tfc NTSelkirk, Maja   1 1462
Brampton Track 8.98Kaur, Anureet   2 1441
Brampton Track 8.39Fordjour, Makayla   3 1434
Quest Sports 8.00Innis, Gabriella   4 1709
Flying Angels 8.25Okojie Oboh, Bernice   5 1602
The Gazelles 8.78Dogbe, Consolata   6 1787
Projects Athleti NTCroucher, Alexia   7 1700

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  10   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18)
Unattached Ontario NTMcDonald, Madeline   1 1884
Flying Angels 8.96Nwosu, Munachimso   2 1593
Maximus 8.36Benninger, Holly   3 1658
Brampton Track 7.91Dehaney, Nyssa   4 1433
Flying Angels 8.31Ra-Akbar, Kaia   5 1617
Flying Angels 8.88Boateng, Clara   6 1522
The Gazelles NTMensah, Sophia   7 1813

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  12   Girls 60 Meter Dash OPEN
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

  1  
The Gazelles NTJohnson, Cheyanne   2 1800
Brampton Track 8.44Chandeep, Nahal   3 1431
The Gazelles 7.98Crooks-Facey, Amiya   4 1779
Flying Angels 8.20Osmond, Caia   5 1606
Mississauga T.F.C. 8.67Trotman, Chelsea   6 1693
Burlington Tfc NTYeboah, Isabel   7 1463

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Burlington Tfc NTMann, Isabella   2 1460
Brampton Track 8.38Robotham, Ameera   3 1447
Maximus 7.94Nemes, Nadya   4 1664
Brampton Track 8.22James, Giselle   5 1439
Projects Athleti NTBrowne, Alesha   6 1699
Unattached Ontario NTMcDonald, Olivia   7 1885

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Flying Angels NTOdero-Jowi, Angelica   2 1599
Brampton Track 8.25Whyte, Aliyah   3 1455
Brampton Track 7.92Igbinobaro, Sarah   4 1438
Flying Angels 8.23Abramczuk, Olivia   5 1498
Projects Athleti NTOpoku, Gloria   6 1701

  7  
  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  3   Boys 60 Meter Dash U9
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Flying Angels NTClarke, Daniel   1 1528
M.B. Track Club 13.26Shaikh, Nusair Naved   2 1655
Flying Angels 10.44Taraj, Mikael   3 1633
Maximus 9.31Ushurhe, Eluzai   4 1675
Roadrunners 10.19Dako, Tiger   5 1730
Flying Angels 11.33Awoyemi, Nathan   6 1515
Flying Angels 13.50Faragallah, Lucas   7 1548

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  5   Boys 60 Meter Dash U11
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Airblastoff Lions 13.96Chaumont, Hendrix   1 1404
Unattached Ontario 10.20Chen, Logan   2 1870
Roadrunners 9.34Adenuga, Lawrence   3 1723
Speed Dee AC 8.70Allison, Zavien   4 1742
Roadrunners 8.72Crittendon, Cayden   5 1727
Flying Angels 9.43Lyttle, Carter   6 1580
Flying Angels 10.25Anderson, Aiden   7 1506
The Gazelles NTSmith, Gian Pierre   8 1839

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Brantford T.F.C. 10.50Smith, Luke   1 1458
The Gazelles 9.99Cuarteron, Keaton   2 1782
Flying Angels 9.32Griffith, Nathaniel   3 1559
Speed Dee AC 8.69Kenga, Zaire   4 1751
Flying Angels 9.24Appiah, Carter   5 1511
Roadrunners 9.70Spooner, Marcus   6 1734
Flying Angels 10.44Phillips, Konner   7 1615

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  7   Boys 60 Meter Dash U13
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

  1  
The Gazelles NTThomas, Dylan   2 1845
The Gazelles 9.00Jones, Reid   3 1802
Flying Angels 8.63Findlay, David   4 1550
Speed Dee AC 8.70Gayle, Aiden   5 1747
Flying Angels 9.53Riley, Ra'khi   6 1623
Flying Angels NTHamilton-Charles, Nathari   7 1561

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Quinte Legion NTVeyt, Xavier   1 1722
Roadrunners NTAlphonso, Issac   2 1724
Flying Angels 8.95Scales, Sidney   3 1625
Flying Angels 8.31Cherkas, Anthony   4 1526
Speed Dee AC 8.80Reckley, Mikhail   5 1756
Flying Angels 9.84Bennett, Cameron   6 1518
Flying Angels NTDela Cruz, Apollo   7 1535

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Maximus NTNinaber, Ace   1 1665
The Gazelles 32.00Hamilton-Howard, Mason   2 1797
Speed Dee AC 8.89Armstrong, Emmett   3 1744
Flying Angels 7.54Slowly, Ezra James   4 1627
Unattached Ontario 8.81Johnson, James   5 1879
Flying Angels 29.75Amedee, Natrall   6 1505
Saugeeen TC NTHyre, Nathaniel   7 1736

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  9   Boys 60 Meter Dash U15
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

  1  
Quest Sports NTOparah, Malachi   2 1713
Flying Angels 8.85Richards-Luke, Christian   3 1621
The Gazelles 7.85Omar, Ajwar   4 1821
Blue Devils 7.88Voutselas, Kosta   5 1425
Flying Angels 8.93Thacker, Taiki   6 1635
Saugeeen TC NTTurcas, Oliver   7 1741

  8  
Heat   2 of  5   Prelims

  1  
Flying Angels NTSpellman, Jack   2 1632
The Gazelles 8.65Cruz, Noah   3 1780
Flying Angels 7.80Obi, Emmanuel   4 1596
The Gazelles 8.09Ceres, Elijah   5 1776
Roadrunners 9.00Glyn Williams, Cole   6 1731
Flying Angels NTRiley, Rajan   7 1622

  8  
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

Flying Angels NTDela Cruz, Nathaniel   1 1536
Maximus NTLindhardsen, Aidan   2 1662
United Tamil SC 8.50Jeyanathan, Nathan   3 1899
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.71Araujo, Cristiano   4 1677
Flying Angels 8.20Wilson, Jerdaine   5 1644
Athletiques Int NTHeward, Easton   6 1407
Flying Angels NTChioma, Godswill   7 1527

  8  
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

Flying Angels NTDarroux, Gabriel   1 1533
The Gazelles NTRichelieu, Isaiah   2 1829
Flying Angels 8.42Johnson - Gayle, Jenoy   3 1573
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.61Clarke, Nathaniel   4 1682
Flying Angels 8.21Desbele, Aron   5 1537
Unattached Ontario NTMack, Dailen   6 1882
The Gazelles NTLessey-Searles, David   7 1807

  8  
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

The Gazelles NTOnat, Remzi   1 1822
The Gazelles NTArcher, Nicholas   2 1767
Flying Angels 8.31Dunkley, Tyler   3 1541
Maximus 7.59Tomlin, Dietrich   4 1673
Flying Angels 8.23Peniston, David   5 1609
The Gazelles NTPeralta, Xavier   6 1825
Maximus NTPerez, Andrew   7 1668

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  11   Boys 60 Meter Dash U18
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Unattached Ontario NTGuignard, Gilles   1 1873
Flying Angels 8.38Villanueva, Tristan   2 1637
Unattached Ontario 7.65Thewarapperuma, Nethan   3 1892
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.41Marinov, Andrey   4 1689
Maximus 7.46Read, Joe   5 1669
Brampton Track 7.65Cadogan, Nathan   6 1429
Flying Angels 24.77Anthony, Cyprus   7 1509

  8  
Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

Flying Angels NTCastro, Adrien   1 1524
Flying Angels 8.27Vittini, Franly   2 1638
Flying Angels 7.64Lester, Daniel   3 1578
Quest Sports 7.40Walrond, William   4 1719
Crown Athletics 7.49Callueng, Yvo   5 1479
The Gazelles 7.69Falcon Lowe, Daniel   6 1792
Unattached Ontario NTMackay, Koen   7 1883

  8  
Heat   3 of  6   Prelims

Flying Angels NTMcArthur, Joseph   1 1584
Flying Angels 8.12Anthony, Ethan   2 1510
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.63Vinueza-Quijada, Benjamin   3 1695
Brampton Track 7.35Samuels, Elijah   4 1448
Flying Angels 7.50Grant, David   5 1558
Flying Angels 7.77Henry, Ej   6 1565
Flying Angels NTNdubuisi, David   7 1590

  8  
Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

Flying Angels NTAkinduro, Tobi   1 1503
Unattached Ontario 8.11Lamaris, Iason   2 1881
The Gazelles 7.62Dennis, Bryson   3 1786
Brampton Track 7.31Chu, Kaiden   4 1432
Flying Angels 7.53Mazarakis, Justin   5 1583
Brampton Track 7.91Martin, Alexavier   6 1442
Flying Angels NTSafo, Adriel   7 1624

  8  
Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

Maximus NTParsons, Caleb   1 1667
Flying Angels 8.07Chandra, William   2 1525
The Gazelles 7.61Nazari, Evan   3 1815
Brampton Track 7.27Wisdom, David   4 1456
The Gazelles 7.56Baptiste, Nathaniel   5 1770
Roadrunners 7.98Johnston, Jared   6 1732
Burlington Tfc NTPilon, Ro   7 1461

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  11   Boys 60 Meter Dash U18)
Projects Athleti NTBleau, Najharie   1 1698
Flying Angels 8.04Ekemezie, Emmanuel   2 1543
Flying Angels 7.59Kilavo, Jaden   3 1574
Unattached Ontario 7.05Thomson, Hinton   4 1893
Brantford T.F.C. 7.58Veber, Jack   5 1459
Brampton Track 7.99Cameron, Malique   6 1430
Flying Angels NTCook, Warren   7 1530

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  13   Boys 60 Meter Dash OPEN
Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

The Gazelles NTAustin, Jaeden   1 1768
Flying Angels 7.68Hamilton-Webb, Christian   2 1563
Brampton Track 7.33McLeod, Hosea   3 1444
Maximus 6.97Moore, Kowen   4 1663
Flying Angels 6.99Hall, Nahshon   5 1560
Flying Angels 7.42Faleye, Timi   6 1547
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.73Gray, Dennis   7 1684
Flying Angels NTRagutharan, Gamshikan   8 1618

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Flying Angels NTOey, Luca   1 1600
Flying Angels 7.68Frankland, Simon   2 1553
Brampton Track 7.32Glasgow, Alvin Junior   3 1435
Brampton Track 6.89Opoku, Peter   4 1445
Flying Angels 7.05Mogg, Owen   5 1587
The Gazelles 7.45Williams, Jaxavier   6 1852
Unattached Ontario 7.80Garg, Preetish   7 1872
Flying Angels NTPearson, Braydon   8 1608

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
The Gazelles NTRizvi, Syed Nabeel Hasan   1 1831
Brantford T.F.C. 7.65Mirco, Sheldon   2 1457
Flying Angels 7.29Kosmajac, Gabriel   3 1575
Maximus 6.89Tomlin, Deinma   4 1672
Mississauga T.F.C. 7.09Chang-Wright, Isaiah   5 1681
Stac Hamilton 7.52Som, Norrin   6 1763
Flying Angels 8.11Ramsay, Carson   7 1619

  8  
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Flying Angels NTAcheampong, Manny   1 1499
Brampton Track 7.59Walker, Rayjaun   2 1454
Flying Angels 7.10Do Canto, Nicholas   3 1539
Flying Angels 6.71Lee, Wyatt   4 1577
Flying Angels 7.10Akinduro, Olorunfemi   5 1502
Brampton Track 7.56Joshi, Rishabh   6 1440
Unattached Ontario 9.20Morley, Robert   7 1887

  8  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  26   Girls 400 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 1:25.90Faragallah, Sophia   1 1549
Speed Dee AC 1:33.00Kenga, Zoe   2 1753

  3  
  4  
  5  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  28   Girls 400 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Flying Angels NTBlake-Forbes, Niyah-Bella   1 1521
Bisons Track Club 1:34.88Giambrone, Layla   2 1415
The Gazelles 1:13.00Pierson, Evayah   3 1826
Roadrunners 1:15.98Champagnie, Jett   4 1725
Flying Angels NTHamilton-Charles, Sabali   5 1562
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  30   Girls 400 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTMaynard, Katelyn   2 1582
The Gazelles 1:24.34Rowsell, Charlotte   3 1833
Bisons Track Club 1:22.00Dicker, Claire   4 1413
Flying Angels NTMiller, Dacia   5 1586

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Athletiques Int 1:20.00Mullin, Charlotte-Mary   2 1409
The Gazelles 1:17.00Gourlie, Charlotte   3 1795
Bisons Track Club 1:17.50Parize, Lilly-Grace   4 1421
The Gazelles 1:21.00McErlean, Katelyn   5 1812

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 1:12.32Abraham, Amaia   1 1497
Flying Angels 1:04.03Taylor, Ava   2 1634
Flying Angels 53.61Gilpin, Arielle   3 1556
The Gazelles 1:02.00Coulibaly, Elizabeth   4 1778
Etobicoke Track 1:09.39Marshall-Delapenha, Mia   5 1488
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  32   Girls 400 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
Maximus NTFulop, Reese   1 1659
Quinte Legion NTDemianchuk, Aubrey   2 1721
Speed Dee AC NTWhittemore, Clover   3 1758
Flying Angels NTSogeke, Halima   4 1631
Flying Angels NTWilliams, Sachia   5 1643

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 1:10:00.00Heikura, Quinn   1 1798
CK Running Club 1:17.00Long, Genevieve   2 1468
CK Running Club 1:13.95Sippel, Emily   3 1471
CK Running Club 1:16.00Long, Gabrielle   4 1467
CK Running Club 1:45.00Lowes, Kaitlyn   5 1469

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 1:13.51Dupuis, Emily   1 1790
The Gazelles 1:06.25Lee, Sofia   2 1806
Speed Dee AC 1:05.00Philip, Laura   3 1755
Unattached Ontario 1:05.50Johnson, Genevieve   4 1878
Quest Sports 1:12.00Wittek, Elle   5 1720

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Speed Dee AC 1:05.00Johnson, Kimora   1 1750
Etobicoke Track 1:03.82Marshall-Delapenha, Stella   2 1489
Quest Sports 1:03.15Mannan, Sophia   3 1712
Flying Angels 1:03.17Biggs, Kerrona   4 1519
Flying Angels 1:04.28Humber, Aleciah   5 1568
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  34   Girls 400 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached Ontario NTMcDonald, Madeline   2 1884
CK Running Club 1:09.34Birchard, Olivia   3 1465
Flying Angels NTPerkins, Akua   4 1611
Quest Sports NTGillies, Abigail   5 1708

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Quest Sports 1:09.00Arulanandam, Kaitlyn   1 1702
The Gazelles 1:08.63Vithanage, Seja   2 1849
The Gazelles 1:05.01Drakes, Erin   3 1788
Country Day School 1:08.00Palmer, Addison   4 1478
The Gazelles 1:09.00Tortorici, Riviera   5 1846

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 1:04.00Nelson, Jasmine   1 1817
Flying Angels 1:02.90Belaribi Martinez, Kamila   2 1517
Flying Angels 58.17White, Rebecca   3 1642
Quest Sports 1:00.00Thomas, Savannah   4 1718
Mississauga T.F.C. 1:03.65Grant, Nailah   5 1683
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  36   Girls 400 Meter Dash OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached Ontario NTMcDonald, Olivia   2 1885
Flying Angels 1:03.82Onwuegbuzie, Mishaila   3 1603
CK Running Club 1:08.51Warrington, Camryn   4 1475

  5  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  27   Boys 400 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 1:32.47Mohammed, Ammar   1 1589
M.B. Track Club NTShaikh, Nusair Naved   2 1655

  3  
  4  
  5  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  29   Boys 400 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTToppin, Elijah   2 1636
Speed Dee AC 1:33.00Johnson, Kai   3 1749
Boardwalk RC NTWalker, Ash   4 1427

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
The Gazelles 1:17.00Sandiford, Caleb   2 1834
The Gazelles 1:04.00Poliquin-Abatneh, Joshua   3 1827
Speed Dee AC 1:08.00Kenga, Zaire   4 1751
Roadrunners 1:29.36Champagnie, Marcus   5 1726
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  31   Boys 400 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Maximus NTNinaber, Ace   2 1665
The Gazelles 1:50.00Mattson, Kale   3 1811
Flying Angels NTIstratescu, Nicholas   4 1569

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
The Gazelles 1:09.00Campbell, Liam   2 1775
Unattached Ontario 1:06.50Johnson, James   3 1879
Flying Angels 1:08.64Slowly, Ezra James   4 1627
M.B. Track Club 1:14.00Mueller, Louis   5 1654
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  33   Boys 400 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTHollingsworth, Declan   2 1567
GB Coyotes NTMatthews, Ian   3 1648
Athletiques Int NTHeward, Easton   4 1407

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
The Gazelles 1:03:00.00Singh, Saheb   2 1837
Roadrunners 57.93Crittendon, Micah   3 1728
Flying Angels 1:07.65Pousthy, Malcolm-David   4 1616

  5  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  35   Boys 400 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels NTZephyrine, Jaz   1 1646
Quest Sports NTDraskovic, Luka   2 1706
Flying Angels NTPerkins, Kwaku   3 1612
Unattached Ontario NTYang, Kyler   4 1894
Flying Angels NTCastro, Adrien   5 1524

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Unattached Ontario NTMackay, Koen   1 1883
Flying Angels 58.25Bishop, Obsan   2 1520
The Gazelles 57.60O'Sullivan, Aidan   3 1823
Flying Angels 58.00Xie, William   4 1645
Flying Angels 1:09.56Ekemezie, Emmanuel   5 1543

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Unattached Ontario 57.02Thewarapperuma, Nethan   1 1892
The Gazelles 55.00Ng, Nicholas   2 1819
Unattached Ontario 54.06Pflanz, Ray   3 1888
Unattached Ontario 54.08Dickie, Maddox   4 1871
The Gazelles 56.78Fennell, Gordon   5 1793

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 53.90Williams-Rubin, Josiah   1 1853
Unattached Ontario 52.50Atwell, Asaiah   2 1869
Unattached Ontario 23.08Hood, Ethan   3 1876
Etobicoke Track 50.09Fordham, Trace   4 1486
The Gazelles 53.00Alibhai, Zayn   5 1764
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  37   Boys 400 Meter Dash OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

York Region 57.87Jackson, Carter   2 1930
Mississauga T.F.C. 56.23Lahashmi-Paul, Christian   3 1686
Brampton Track 54.24Walker, Rayjaun   4 1454
Unattached Ontario 57.55Sutherland, Cooper   5 1891

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels 53.90Francis, Antoine   2 1551
Monte Cristo 52.80Springett, Christian   3 1403
Thorold Elite 52.50Doornbos, Tyler   4 1855
Brampton Track 53.64Joshi, Rishabh   5 1440

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

UTTC 50.00Tapodi, William   2 71
Brampton Track 48.14Opoku, Peter   3 1445
Maximus 49.07Tomlin, David   4 1671
Etobicoke Track 51.00Van Dalfsen, Mark   5 1495
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  40   Girls 800 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Newmarket Huskie 3:02.84Grossi, Saje Ella   1 1697
Flying Angels 3:25.81Mohamed, Amaya   2 1588
Toronto West 3:28.00Scratch, Beatrice   3 1864
Roadrunners NTJones, Rebecca   4 1733

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  42   Girls 800 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
CK Running Club 2:39.56Warrington, Kennedy   1 1476
Etobicoke Track 2:40.25Montaine, Aleksandra   2 1491
Flying Angels 2:40.60Enakhimion, Janelle   3 1544
Durham Dragons 2:46.02Brown, Emily   4 1481
CK Running Club 2:48.32Theriault, Paige   5 1473
Toronto West 2:50.00Singer, Julia   6 1867
GB Coyotes 2:50.23Herman, Iris   7 1647
Unattached Ontario 2:55.00Miles, Charlie   8 1886
CK Running Club 3:00.00Lindsay, Lauren   9 1466
Toronto West 3:10.00Willmann, Eleanor   10 1868

  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  44   Girls 800 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 2:27.00Quinn, Charlotte   1 1828
Etobicoke Track 2:28.27Marshall-Delapenha, Stella   2 1489
Etobicoke Track 2:29.25Poulton, Charlotte   3 1492
Toronto West 2:35.00Faubert, Vivienne   4 1858
Stac Hamilton 2:45.39Sangha, Savannah   5 1762
Quest Sports 2:47.34Evelyn, Victoria   6 1707
GB Coyotes 2:52.98Moores, Madelyn   7 1650
GB Coyotes 2:53.29McPhatter, Avery   8 1649
CK Running Club 3:05.00Long, Gabrielle   9 1467
Unattached Ontario NTZehr-Holst, Molly   10 1898

  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  46   Girls 800 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  

Quest Sports 2:21.00Thomas, Savannah   2 1718
Brampton Track 2:23.88Schulzke, Leanna   3 1450
CK Running Club 2:41.51Birchard, Olivia   4 1465
Flying Angels NTPhillips, Aliya   5 1613

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  48   Girls 800 Meter Run OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
CK Running Club 2:45.60Warrington, Camryn   1 1475

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  39   Boys 800 Meter Run U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 3:15.71Mohammed, Ammar   1 1589

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  43   Boys 800 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  

Toronto West 2:30.00Maskratchki, Max   2 1861
Toronto West 2:31.00Scratch, Edward   3 1865
Kawartha Lakes 2:32.05Robinson, William   4 1653
The Gazelles 2:35.00Varadarajan, Viaan   5 1847
M.B. Track Club 2:42.09Mueller, Louis   6 1654
The Gazelles 3:26.00Mattson, Kale   7 1811
Unattached Ontario NTZehr, Norris   8 1896

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  45   Boys 800 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 2:10.00Rossander, Smith   1 1832
Etobicoke Track 2:12.87Mekideche, Ibrahim   2 1490
Etobicoke Track 2:25.13Eman, Kiseri   3 1485
Athletiques Int NTHeward, Easton   4 1407
Flying Angels NTHollingsworth, Declan   5 1567
Unattached Ontario NTZehr-Holst, Mason   6 1897
Unattached Ontario NTHershey, Benjamin   7 1874
GB Coyotes NTMatthews, Ian   8 1648

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  47   Boys 800 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 2:18.00Maki, Rory   1 1809
Mississauga T.F.C. 2:20.00Balakumaran, Ajish   2 1678
Mississauga T.F.C. 2:24.30Moratalla, Loic   3 1690
Mississauga T.F.C. 2:24.40Bhambi, Arjan   4 1679
Mississauga T.F.C. 2:25.30Zaidi, Mohsin   5 1696
Flying Angels 2:26.24Gorodetsky, Tom   6 1557
Saugeeen TC 2:30.40Leary, Nathan   7 1738
Quest Sports NTDraskovic, Luka   8 1706

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Brampton Track 2:05.45Tran, Alex   1 1453
Unattached Ontario 2:07.00Jokitalo, Liam   2 1880
Saugeeen TC 2:08.20Leary, Emmett   3 1737
The Gazelles 2:10.00Sushil, Sai Nishant   4 1843
Unattached Ontario 2:11.00Hershey, Oliver   5 1875
The Gazelles 2:12.00Ng, Nicholas   6 1819
Flying Angels 2:12.86Hilson, Gavin   7 1566
Mississauga T.F.C. 2:15.20Abdulrahman, Rami   8 1676
Kawartha Lakes 2:15.57Hill, Josiah   9 1652
Flying Angels 2:15.79Bishop, Obsan   10 1520

  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  49   Boys 800 Meter Run OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Boardwalk RC 1:58.00Shoust, John   1 1426
Brampton Track 1:59.61Townsend, Norman   2 1452
Unattached Ontario 2:11.12Sutherland, Cooper   3 1891

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  14   Girls 200 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached Ontario NTJohnson, Alexandra   2 1877
Flying Angels 38.28Faragallah, Sophia   3 1549
Flying Angels 45.68Eskenian, Sena   4 1545

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
Airblastoff Lions 37.27Cuddy, Tori   2 1406
Speed Dee AC 33.45Kenga, Zoe   3 1753
Speed Dee AC 33.55Kenga, Zalia   4 1752

  5  
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  16   Girls 200 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Quest Sports NTOparah, Sarah   2 1714
Flying Angels NTEskenian, Sophia   3 1546
M.B. Track Club NTShaikh, Sheza   4 1656
Quest Sports NTLowe, Tamera   5 1711

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels NTAwoyemi, Iva   1 1514
Flying Angels 40.02Blake-Forbes, Niyah-Bella   2 1521
The Gazelles 35.90Sankaranarayanan, Shreyaa   3 1835
Bisons Track Club 39.88Giambrone, Layla   4 1415
Speed Dee AC NTMartin, Nylah   5 1754

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 35.36Johnson, Victoria   1 1572
The Gazelles 34.25Sirisenthuran, Aria   2 1838
Flying Angels 33.81Dixon, Violet   3 1538
The Gazelles 34.00Edwards, Laila   4 1791
The Gazelles 35.00Jagdeo, Nivaeya   5 1799

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 33.50Forbes, Jordyn   1 1794
Quest Sports 32.00Charles, Nia Simone   2 1704
Flying Angels 30.00Dasu, Aleena   3 1534
The Gazelles 31.75Pierson, Evayah   4 1826
Roadrunners 32.99Champagnie, Jett   5 1725
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Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  18   Girls 200 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals
  1  

Maximus NTAyinla, Zahra   2 1657
CK Running Club 35.20Sippel, Olivia   3 1472
Flying Angels 34.87Campbell, Julia   4 1523
The Gazelles 36.10Shah, Kiara   5 1836

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals
  1  

The Gazelles 33.50McErlean, Katelyn   2 1812
The Gazelles 33.00Rowsell, Charlotte   3 1833
Flying Angels 33.24Maynard, Katelyn   4 1582
The Gazelles 33.50Gourlie, Charlotte   5 1795

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 33.00Arasakumar, Avery Elyse   1 1766
Stac Hamilton 32.55Petryk-Orr, Elliott   2 1761
The Gazelles 32.00Wilson, Arianna   3 1854
Flying Angels 32.10Garber, Eloise   4 1555
Flying Angels 32.84Gilpin, Arielle   5 1556

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 32.00Amafu, Darlene   1 1765
The Gazelles 31.50Biggart-Corea, Nia   2 1771
Quest Sports 30.33Azeez, Avery   3 1703
The Gazelles 30.87Matthews, Naya   4 1810
The Gazelles 31.95St John- Caesar, Soriah   5 1841

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 30.15Duhaney, Sienna   1 1789
Flying Angels 30.01Walker, Juliana-Marie   2 1639
Flying Angels 29.05Anderson, Otavia   3 1507
The Gazelles 29.50Nelson, Trinity   4 1818
Flying Angels 30.08Miller, Dacia   5 1586

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals
Maximus 28.29Ushurhe, Eliora   1 1674
Quest Sports 28.00Stainburn, Leah   2 1717
Roadrunners 27.69Dako, Darea   3 1729
Flying Angels 28.00Oppong, Aleena   4 1604
The Gazelles 28.08Coulibaly, Elizabeth   5 1778
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Event  20   Girls 200 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  9   Timed Finals
  1  

Saugeeen TC NTPoulsen, Avery   2 1739
Speed Dee AC NTBeyene, Jasmine   3 1746
Flying Angels NTSogeke, Halima   4 1631

  5  
Section   2 of  9   Timed Finals

  1  
Speed Dee AC NTWhittemore, Clover   2 1758
Quinte Legion NTDemianchuk, Aubrey   3 1721
Maximus NTJames, Yanique   4 1661
Athletiques Int NTKunarajah, Lydia   5 1408

Section   3 of  9   Timed Finals
Flying Angels NTNuwame, Azura   1 1592
Flying Angels 33.08Williams, Sachia   2 1643
Stac Hamilton 31.64Sangha, Savannah   3 1762
CK Running Club 31.84Sippel, Emily   4 1471
Stac Hamilton 35.34Olanubi, Folake   5 1760

Section   4 of  9   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 31.50Heikura, Quinn   1 1798
Flying Angels 30.88Reyes-Martinez, Tatiana   2 1620
The Gazelles 30.15Luciow, Ayla   3 1808
Flying Angels 30.44Ogueri, Naomi   4 1601
Flying Angels 31.04Beacher, Serenity   5 1516

Section   5 of  9   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 29.99Spence, Kaylee   1 1840
Quest Sports 29.25Wittek, Elle   2 1720
Quest Sports 29.07Ssonko, Nila   3 1716
Stac Hamilton 29.08Akinkuolie, Morayo   4 1759
The Gazelles 29.85Kamal, Hannah   5 1803

Section   6 of  9   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 28.84White, Keresha   1 1641
Flying Angels 28.75Danclar-Rodney, Kyanna   2 1532
Saugeeen TC 28.70Hyre, Mikayla   3 1735
The Gazelles 28.75Dupuis, Emily   4 1790
The Gazelles 28.75Lee, Sofia   5 1806

Section   7 of  9   Timed Finals
Speed Dee AC 28.70Philip, Laura   1 1755
The Gazelles 28.50Burns, Tess   2 1773
Speed Dee AC 28.10Armstrong, Arija   3 1743
Speed Dee AC 28.20Salwonchuk, Gabrielle   4 1757
Speed Dee AC 28.55Gervais, Reanne   5 1748

Section   8 of  9   Timed Finals
Quest Sports 28.07Cole, Mayven   1 1705
The Gazelles 28.00Cuarteron, Ainsley   2 1781
The Gazelles 27.96Jones, Janelle   3 1801
The Gazelles 27.99Cabot, Chloe   4 1774
Unattached Ontario 28.01Johnson, Genevieve   5 1878
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Section   9 of  9   Timed Finals...(Event  20   Girls 200 Meter Dash U15)
The Gazelles 27.65Kennedy, Eden   1 1804
Flying Angels 27.23Humber, Aleciah   2 1568
Quest Sports 26.77Levy, Mckennah   3 1710
Quest Sports 27.21Mannan, Sophia   4 1712
The Gazelles 27.45Vishnuwardhana, Shesmeya   5 1848
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Event  22   Girls 200 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  9   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached Ontario NTMcDonald, Madeline   2 1884
Flying Angels NTSmith, Audrey   3 1628
Flying Angels NTPerkins, Akua   4 1611

  5  
Section   2 of  9   Timed Finals

Projects Athleti NTCroucher, Alexia   1 1700
Quest Sports NTGillies, Abigail   2 1708
Country Day School 31.00Bvuma, Amelia   3 1477
Flying Angels 31.07Nwosu, Munachimso   4 1593
Maximus NTSooman, Solah   5 1670

Section   3 of  9   Timed Finals
CK Running Club 30.87Treleaven, Sarah   1 1474
The Gazelles 29.99Grey, Daidralee   2 1796
The Gazelles 29.50Dogbe, Consolata   3 1787
The Gazelles 29.78Vithanage, Seja   4 1849
Flying Angels 30.34Douglas, Ashley   5 1540

Section   4 of  9   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 29.04Sodi, Bavleen Kaur   1 1630
Quest Sports 29.00Arulanandam, Kaitlyn   2 1702
Bisons Track Club 29.00King, Ella   3 1418
The Gazelles 29.00Cumberbatch, Eva   4 1783
The Gazelles 29.04Ndeke, Samuela   5 1816

Section   5 of  9   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 29.00De Croos, Ellah   1 1785
Burlington Tfc 28.50Selkirk, Maja   2 1462
The Gazelles 28.40Drakes, Erin   3 1788
Flying Angels 28.48White, Rebecca   4 1642
Flying Angels 28.98Boateng, Clara   5 1522

Section   6 of  9   Timed Finals
Quest Sports 28.30Ranasinghe, Sithuli   1 1715
The Gazelles 28.10Patten, Alyssa   2 1824
Bisons Track Club 28.00Kiar, Elsa   3 1417
Flying Angels 28.06Alexander Walker, Symphonie   4 1504
The Gazelles 28.20Nelson, Jasmine   5 1817

Section   7 of  9   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 27.99O'Brien, Laila   1 1820
Flying Angels 27.90Cornelius, Eden   2 1531
Flying Angels 27.88Watson, Jayda   3 1640
Flying Angels 27.89John, Meah   4 1571
The Gazelles 27.99Daris, Jaida   5 1784

Section   8 of  9   Timed Finals
Maximus 27.80Benninger, Holly   1 1658
Monte Cristo 27.27Cristiano, Isla   2 1401
The Gazelles 27.00Wiles, Tianna   3 1851
Flying Angels 27.26Okojie Oboh, Bernice   4 1602
Maximus 27.50Holden, Ella   5 1660
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Section   9 of  9   Timed Finals...(Event  22   Girls 200 Meter Dash U18)
Monte Cristo 26.34Dodds, Penelope   1 1402
Brampton Track 25.96Osasere, Shalom   2 1446
Quest Sports 25.90Innis, Gabriella   3 1709
Brampton Track 25.90Dehaney, Nyssa   4 1433
Brampton Track 26.22Fordjour, Makayla   5 1434
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Event  24   Girls 200 Meter Dash OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Projects Athleti NTBrowne, Alesha   2 1699
Flying Angels NTOdero-Jowi, Angelica   3 1599
Projects Athleti NTOpoku, Gloria   4 1701

  5  
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Burlington Tfc 28.50Mann, Isabella   2 1460
The Gazelles 28.00Johnson, Cheyanne   3 1800
Flying Angels 28.22Onwuegbuzie, Mishaila   4 1603

  5  
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Unattached Ontario 27.91McDonald, Olivia   1 1885
The Gazelles 26.99Crooks-Facey, Amiya   2 1779
Brampton Track 25.98James, Giselle   3 1439
Flying Angels 26.66Osmond, Caia   4 1606
Burlington Tfc 27.50Yeboah, Isabel   5 1463
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Event  15   Boys 200 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTAdeola, Ire   2 1500
Flying Angels 48.85Faragallah, Lucas   3 1548
Flying Angels NTTaraj, Mikael   4 1633

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
Roadrunners 36.90Dako, Tiger   2 1730
Maximus 30.71Ushurhe, Eluzai   3 1675
Flying Angels 35.20Clarke, Daniel   4 1528
Flying Angels 39.08Awoyemi, Nathan   5 1515
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Event  17   Boys 200 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Roadrunners 37.94Champagnie, Marcus   2 1726
Athletiques Int 37.00Mullin, Matthew   3 1410
Flying Angels 37.90Toppin, Elijah   4 1636
Airblastoff Lions 42.42Chaumont, Hendrix   5 1404

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 36.18Anderson, Aiden   1 1506
The Gazelles 34.00Sandiford, Caleb   2 1834
Unattached Ontario 34.00Chen, Logan   3 1870
Flying Angels 34.00Phillips, Konner   4 1615
Brantford T.F.C. 35.25Smith, Luke   5 1458

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Roadrunners 34.00Adenuga, Lawrence   1 1723
The Gazelles 32.65Poliquin-Abatneh, Joshua   2 1827
Flying Angels 32.15Jack, Zion   3 1570
Flying Angels 32.35Lyttle, Carter   4 1580
The Gazelles 32.80Cuarteron, Keaton   5 1782

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 32.14Griffith, Nathaniel   1 1559
Speed Dee AC 31.20Allison, Zavien   2 1742
Roadrunners 29.63Crittendon, Cayden   3 1727
Speed Dee AC 31.15Kenga, Zaire   4 1751
Flying Angels 31.51Appiah, Carter   5 1511
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Event  19   Boys 200 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTDela Cruz, Apollo   2 1535
The Gazelles NTHamilton-Howard, Mason   3 1797
Flying Angels NTIstratescu, Nicholas   4 1569

  5  
Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
Quinte Legion NTVeyt, Xavier   2 1722
Flying Angels 34.56Bennett, Cameron   3 1518
Saugeeen TC NTHyre, Nathaniel   4 1736
Maximus NTNinaber, Ace   5 1665

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 32.22Riley, Ra'khi   1 1623
Speed Dee AC 30.30Reckley, Mikhail   2 1756
Speed Dee AC 30.10Gayle, Aiden   3 1747
The Gazelles 30.25Jones, Reid   4 1802
Flying Angels 31.67Scales, Sidney   5 1625

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 29.75Amedee, Natrall   1 1505
Unattached Ontario 28.63Johnson, James   2 1879
Flying Angels 27.82Cherkas, Anthony   3 1526
Flying Angels 27.98Findlay, David   4 1550
The Gazelles 28.99Campbell, Liam   5 1775
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Event  21   Boys 200 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTSpellman, Jack   2 1632
Flying Angels NTDela Cruz, Nathaniel   3 1536
Flying Angels NTRiley, Rajan   4 1622

  5  
Section   2 of  7   Timed Finals

  1  
Athletiques Int NTHeward, Easton   2 1407
Maximus NTPerez, Andrew   3 1668
Unattached Ontario NTMack, Dailen   4 1882

  5  
Section   3 of  7   Timed Finals

Flying Angels NTDarroux, Gabriel   1 1533
Quest Sports NTOparah, Malachi   2 1713
Flying Angels 31.77Pousthy, Malcolm-David   3 1616
Saugeeen TC NTTurcas, Oliver   4 1741
Maximus NTLindhardsen, Aidan   5 1662

Section   4 of  7   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 30.87Thacker, Taiki   1 1635
Flying Angels 30.85Richards-Luke, Christian   2 1621
The Gazelles 28.85Tang, Joshua   3 1844
The Gazelles 30.44Singh, Saheb   4 1837
Roadrunners 30.86Glyn Williams, Cole   5 1731

Section   5 of  7   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 28.70Cruz, Noah   1 1780
The Gazelles 27.99Lessey-Searles, David   2 1807
The Gazelles 27.85Peralta, Xavier   3 1825
The Gazelles 27.85Ceres, Elijah   4 1776
Flying Angels 28.58Desbele, Aron   5 1537

Section   6 of  7   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 27.42Johnson - Gayle, Jenoy   1 1573
Flying Angels 26.68Chioma, Godswill   2 1527
Roadrunners 26.47Crittendon, Micah   3 1728
The Gazelles 26.50Omar, Ajwar   4 1821
Flying Angels 26.90Wilson, Jerdaine   5 1644

Section   7 of  7   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 26.06Dunkley, Tyler   1 1541
Mississauga T.F.C. 25.42Clarke, Nathaniel   2 1682
Maximus 24.56Tomlin, Dietrich   3 1673
Flying Angels 24.90Peniston, David   4 1609
Mississauga T.F.C. 25.80Araujo, Cristiano   5 1677
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Event  23   Boys 200 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached Ontario NTMackay, Koen   2 1883
Quest Sports NTDraskovic, Luka   3 1706
Flying Angels NTSafo, Adriel   4 1624
Flying Angels NTPerkins, Kwaku   5 1612

Section   2 of  10   Timed Finals
Flying Angels NTNdubuisi, David   1 1590
Projects Athleti NTBleau, Najharie   2 1698
Maximus NTRead, Joe   3 1669
Flying Angels NTMcArthur, Joseph   4 1584
Unattached Ontario NTGuignard, Gilles   5 1873

Section   3 of  10   Timed Finals
Unattached Ontario 52.03Hood, Ethan   1 1876
Flying Angels 28.56Ekemezie, Emmanuel   2 1543
Flying Angels 26.88Chandra, William   3 1525
Maximus 27.29Parsons, Caleb   4 1667
Flying Angels 29.46Villanueva, Tristan   5 1637

Section   4 of  10   Timed Finals
Flying Angels 26.74Vittini, Franly   1 1638
Flying Angels 26.43Akinduro, Tobi   2 1503
Roadrunners 26.07Johnston, Jared   3 1732
Flying Angels 26.26Zephyrine, Jaz   4 1646
Blue Devils 26.50Awsaf, Ayman   5 1424

Section   5 of  10   Timed Finals
Brampton Track 25.98Martin, Alexavier   1 1442
Flying Angels 25.63Anthony, Ethan   2 1510
Flying Angels 25.12Henry, Ej   3 1565
Burlington Tfc 25.50Pilon, Ro   4 1461
Flying Angels 25.74Grant, David   5 1558

Section   6 of  10   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 25.04Nazari, Evan   1 1815
Unattached Ontario 25.00Thewarapperuma, Nethan   2 1892
Brampton Track 24.99Cameron, Malique   3 1430
The Gazelles 24.99Wijeratne, Aidan   4 1850
Mississauga T.F.C. 25.01Varone, Michael   5 1694

Section   7 of  10   Timed Finals
The Gazelles 24.85Williams-Rubin, Josiah   1 1853
Flying Angels 24.77Anthony, Cyprus   2 1509
Flying Angels 24.65Cook, Warren   3 1530
The Gazelles 24.68O'Sullivan, Aidan   4 1823
The Gazelles 24.79Dennis, Bryson   5 1786

Section   8 of  10   Timed Finals
Unattached Ontario 24.64Thomson, Hinton   1 1893
Brantford T.F.C. 24.57Veber, Jack   2 1459
The Gazelles 24.18Baptiste, Nathaniel   3 1770
Brampton Track 24.28Chu, Kaiden   4 1432
The Gazelles 24.64Fennell, Gordon   5 1793
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Section   9 of  10   Timed Finals...(Event  23   Boys 200 Meter Dash U18)
Mississauga T.F.C. 24.12Marinov, Andrey   1 1689
Brampton Track 24.01Cadogan, Nathan   2 1429
Brampton Track 23.34Samuels, Elijah   3 1448
The Gazelles 23.99Falcon Lowe, Daniel   4 1792
Unattached Ontario 24.05Dickie, Maddox   5 1871

Section   10 of  10   Timed Finals
Brampton Track 23.20Adzei, Sena   1 1428
Brampton Track 22.94Wisdom, David   2 1456
Etobicoke Track 22.08Humphrey, William   3 1487
Quest Sports 22.55Walrond, William   4 1719
Unattached Ontario 23.00Atwell, Asaiah   5 1869
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Event  25   Boys 200 Meter Dash OPEN
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying Angels NTFrankland, Simon   2 1553
Flying Angels 27.14Ramsay, Carson   3 1619
Flying Angels NTAcheampong, Manny   4 1499

  5  
Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

The Gazelles 25.40Austin, Jaeden   1 1768
Unattached Ontario 25.04Sutherland, Cooper   2 1891
The Gazelles 24.60Williams, Jaxavier   3 1852
Flying Angels 24.83Hamilton-Webb, Christian   4 1563
Unattached Ontario 25.05Garg, Preetish   5 1872

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Brampton Track 24.58McLeod, Hosea   1 1444
Flying Angels 23.87Faleye, Timi   2 1547
Thorold Elite 23.50Doornbos, Tyler   3 1855
Stac Hamilton 23.58Som, Norrin   4 1763
Flying Angels 24.01Ragutharan, Gamshikan   5 1618

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Maximus 23.39Moore, Kowen   1 1663
Flying Angels 22.20Hall, Nahshon   2 1560
Maximus 21.08Tomlin, Deinma   3 1672
Etobicoke Track 22.08Uzuriaga Gomez, Kanury   4 1494
Flying Angels 23.05Kosmajac, Gabriel   5 1575
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Event  98   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U11
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
A NTFlying Angels Academy   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  
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Event  100   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U13
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
A NTCK Running Club   2  
A NTQuest Sports Track and Field   3  
A NTBisons Track Club   4  
A NTFlying Angels Academy   5  
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Event  102   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U15
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
A NTFlying Angels Academy   1  
A NTQuest Sports Track and Field   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  



Flying Angels Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:16 PM  2026-01-16  Page 63
Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  104   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U18
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
A NTBisons Track Club   3  
A NTQuest Sports Track and Field   4  
A NTFlying Angels Academy   5  
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Event  97   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U9
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
A NTFlying Angels Academy   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  



Flying Angels Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:16 PM  2026-01-16  Page 65
Flying Angels NextGen Indoor Championships - 2026-01-17

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program - Track

Event  99   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U11
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
A NTFlying Angels Academy   3  
   4  
   5  
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Event  101   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U13
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
A NTFlying Angels Academy   3  
   4  
   5  
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Event  103   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U15
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
A NTFlying Angels Academy   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  
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Event  105   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U18
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
A 1:37.00Unattached Ontario   3  
A NTFlying Angels Academy   4  
   5  


